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Direction
Caloundra station — Nelson St near Palmer Ave hail 'n' 
ride

25 stops

Open route schedule

Caloundra station

Ormuz Ave at Bingera Terrace

Suller St near Nutley St

Oval Ave near First Ave

First Ave near Mayes Ave

West Tce near Oval Ave

Baldwin St near North St

Baldwin St near Pumicestone Pl

Blaxland St near Burke St

Blaxland St near Gregory St

Westminster Ave near Mclean St

Beattie St near Taylor Ave

Landsborough Pde at Golden Beach Shops

Landsborough Pde near Nelson St

Landsborough Pde near Monash St

Landsborough Pde near Churchill St

Anning Ave near Roy St

Anning Ave near Maryann St

Catherine St near Judy St

Verdon St near Catherine St

Pelican Waters Shopping Centre

Route schedule
Caloundra station — Nelson St near Palmer Ave hail 'n' 
ride

Monday 06:55-17:55

Tuesday 06:55-17:55

Wednesday 06:55-17:55

Thursday 06:55-17:55

Friday 06:55-17:55

Saturday 06:55-16:55

Sunday 06:55-16:55

Route info

Direction: Caloundra station

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Pelican Waters Bvd near Bledisloe Bvd

Pelican Waters Bvd near Agincourt St

Nelson St near Caldwell St

Nelson St near Palmer Ave hail 'n' ride



Direction
Nelson St near Palmer Ave — Caloundra station

27 stops

Open route schedule

Nelson St near Palmer Ave

Nelson St near Caldwell St

Pelican Waters Bvd near Agincourt St

Pelican Waters Bvd near The Corso

Pelican Waters Bvd near Kalowendha Ave

Pelican Waters Shopping Centre

Verdon St near Catherine St

Catherine St near Maryann St

Anning Ave near Maryann St

Anning Ave near Roy St

Landsborough Pde near Churchill St

Landsborough Pde near Monash St

Landsborough Pde near Onslow St

Landsborough Pde near Nelson St

Landsborough Pde at Golden Beach Shops

Beattie St near Taylor Ave

Westminster Ave near Mclean St

Blaxland St near Gregory St

Blaxland St near Burke St

Baldwin St near Ambako Pl

Baldwin St near North St

West Tce near Oval Ave

First Ave near Mayes Ave

Oval Ave near Gosling St

Suller St near Nutley St

Route schedule
Nelson St near Palmer Ave — Caloundra station

Monday 06:32-18:32

Tuesday 06:32-18:32

Wednesday 06:32-18:32

Thursday 06:32-18:32

Friday 06:32-18:32

Saturday 07:32-17:32

Sunday 07:32-17:32

Route info

Direction: Nelson St near Palmer Ave

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Ormuz Ave at Bingera Terrace

Caloundra station

609 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caloundra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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